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Clinton, Huckabee hold early leads in lowa

Raleigh, N.C. — PPP’s newest poll in lowa finds a tale of two primaries. On the
Democratic side, Hillary Clinton continues to lead all potential candidates by wide
margins. She keeps 67% of the Democratic vote, while the only other candidates to
garner support were Joe Biden at 12%, Elizabeth Warren at 5%, Mark Warner at 3%,
Andrew Cuomo at 2%, and Cory Booker at 1%. The 67% figure is down slightly from
when we polled in July (71%), but that decrease in support seems to have gone to voters
now unsure about whom they will vote for instead of any specific candidate. Clinton
fares best among those identifying as very liberal (79% of the vote) and women (71%).
While her favorability rating is also down slightly from July, 82% of Democratic voters
still view her favorably, compared to only 9% who view her unfavorably.

When Clinton is out of the picture, the main beneficiary is Joe Biden, who becomes the
frontrunner with 40% of the vote. Elizabeth Warren also emerges as a contender with
13%. In a scenario with neither Clinton nor Biden, Warren leads all candidates with 21%
of the vote. Both Biden and Warren boast strong favorability ratings at 66/13 and 43/8,
respectively.

As for the Republicans, we still find a wide-open race. Eight different candidates garner
at least 7% of the vote. Mike Huckabee has a slight lead with 17%, followed by Rand
Paul at 14%, Jeb Bush at 13%, Chris Christie and Ted Cruz at 10%, Paul Ryan at 9%,
Scott Walker and Bobby Jindal at 7%, and Marco Rubio at 3%. Huckabee draws much of
his support from those identifying as very conservative, where he gets 28% of the vote,
while Rand Paul and Jeb Bush lead among moderates with 20% and 19%, respectively.
Most candidates still have strong favorability ratings with the exception of Chris Christie,
who garners an unfavorable opinion from 35% of lowa Republican voters.

“Hillary Clinton continues to dominate in our lowa polling as she does everywhere,” said
Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “There is no Democratic alternative to
her. On the other hand the Republican primary is as wide open as ever.”

PPP surveyed 869 lowa voters, including 335 Democratic and 283 Republican primary voters,
from February 20" to 23rd. The margin of error for the overall survey is +/- 3.3%, for the
Democratic part it’s +/-5.4%, and for the Republican primary component it’s +/-5.8%. 80% of
interviews for the poll were conducted over the phone with 20% interviewed over the internet to
reach respondents who don’t have landline telephones.
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Survey of 283 Republican primary voters
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lowa Survey Results

Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Ted Cruz, Mike Huckabee, Bobby Jindal, Rand
Paul, Marco Rubio, Paul Ryan, and Scott
Walker, who would you most like to see as the
GOP candidate for President in 2016?

JED BUSH...coiiii 13%
Chris Christi€ .......coovviieiiiee e 10%
TEA CrUZ oo 10%
Mike Huckabee ...........ccocoviiviiiciiee e 17%
BODDY JING@l ... 7%
Rand Paul........ccccoovvieiii e 14%
Marco RUDIO ........cocovveiiiiiii e 3%
Paul RYan ... 9%
Scott WalKer .......ooveviiiiiiieec e 7%
Someone else/NOt SUre .........cccovevrceeeerinenenn. 11%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jeb Bush?

FAVOTADIE ...t 50%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 17%
NOE SUP «.veeeee et see e 33%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Chris Christie?

Favorable......cooooovivveiiieee 38%
Unfavorable ...........ccuveeieiiiiiieeee e 35%
NOE SUME .., 27%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ted Cruz?

FAVOTADIE ...t 40%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 14%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 46%
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Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mike Huckabee

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 63%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 19%
NOE SUIME e, 18%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bobby Jindal?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 36%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 10%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 54%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rand Paul?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 59%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 15%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 26%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Marco Rubio?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 42%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 14%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 44%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Paul Ryan?

Favorable......ccooooviviiiiiic 63%
Unfavorable ...........covveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 13%
NOE SUME c.eviie e, 24%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Scott Walker?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiiieiee 39%
UNfavorable ...........ccueeeeiiiiiiieee e 12%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 49%
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Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Kasich?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieieee 11%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 13%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 7%

Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Sarah Palin?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 61%
Unfavorable ...........ccvveeiiiiiiiiiiiiee 21%
NOE SUIME c.veie e, 18%

Q13 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Perry?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 45%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 17%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 39%

Q14 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Rick Santorum?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 44%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 21%
NOE SUIME c.veie e, 35%
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Q15 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Donald Trump?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieiee 23%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 44%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeee e, 33%

Q16 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 2%
Somewhat ieral .............cocoveeveeererererenenn 5%
MOGEIALE. ......cvoeeeere e 21%
Somewhat conservative............ccoceervienneenene. 39%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cecceeeiiiviieeeeeesiiiveneenans 33%
Q17 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 43%
Man....... S7%

Q18 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 34%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 43%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 23%
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Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres Jeb Favorability
Preference Favorable |50%  54% 25% 36% 54% 57%
JebBush|13%  13% 11% to% 1a% 8% Unfavorable |17%  39% 42% 2% 8% 20%
Chris Christie |[10%  50% 35% 16% 6% 6% Not sure | 33% % 2% 2% 38% 23%
Ted Cruz|10%  15% - 5% 7% 18%
Mike Huckabee [ 17% - 9% 11% 14% 28%
Bobby Jindal | 7% - 10% 3% 8% 8%
Rand Paul | 14% - 10% 20% 14% 12%
Marco Rubio| 3% - 4% 3% 5% 2%
PaulRyan| 9%  15% - 2% 16% 5%
Scott Walker | 7% - - 1% 10% 8%
Someone else/Not | 11% 6% 21% 22% 7% 7%
sure
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Christie Favorability Cruz Favorability
Favorable [38%  32% 43% 31% 45% 36% Favorable [ 40% - 13% 14% 45% 59%
Unfavorable [35%  39% 32% 33% 25% 46% Unfavorable [14%  46% 49% 25% 9% 6%
Not sure [27%  28% 25% 36% 30% 18% Not sure |46%  54% 39% 62% 47% 35%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Huck Favorability Jindal Favorability
Favorable [63%  39% 24% 39% 71% 7% Favorable | 36% - 17% 22% 39% 48%
Unfavorable [19%  46% 40% 26% 14% 15% Unfavorable [10%  46% 32% 14% 6% 6%
Not sure [18%  15% 36% 35% 15% 7% Not sure [54%  54% 51% 65% 55% 47%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Paul Favorability Rubio Favorability
Favorable [59%  32% 38% 36% 61% 76% Favorable [42%  13% 19% 25% 40% 61%
Unfavorable [15%  46% 39% 28% 10% % Unfavorable [14%  39% 32% 13% 11% 12%
Not sure [26%  22% 23% 35% 28% 17% Not sure |44%  48% 49% 62% 49% 27%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Ryan Favorability
Favorable [63%  48% 30% 41% 67% 79%
Unfavorable [13%  46% 40% 20% 7% 10%
Not sure | 24% 6% 30% 39% 27% 11%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Kasich Favorability
Favorable | 11% - 4% % 10% 15%
Unfavorable [13%  39% 27% 18% 9% 10%
Not sure |77%  61% 68% 75% 81% 75%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Perry Favorability
Favorable [ 45% 6% 3% 21% 47% 68%
Unfavorable [17%  46% 42% 33% 13% 4%
Not sure [39%  48% 55% 46% 40% 28%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative
Trump Favorability
Favorable [23%  28% 16% 22% 20% 28%
Unfavorable [44%  72% 42% 46% 47% 38%
Not sure [33% - 41% 32% 33% 34%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Walker Favorability
Favorable [ 39% 6% 17% 16% 45% 53%
Unfavorable [12%  39% 42% 19% 5% 7%
Not sure [49%  54% 41% 66% 50% 40%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Palin Favorability
Favorable [61%  61% 16% 35% 58% 89%
Unfavorable (21%  24% 52% 34% 25% 2%
Not sure [18%  15% 32% 31% 17% 9%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 44% 6% 13% 20% 53% 57%
Unfavorable [21%  52% 45% 31% 20% 10%
Not sure |35%  41% 41% 49% 27% 33%
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Jeb Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

50% 49% 50%
17% 9% 24%
33% 42% 26%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Cruz Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

40% 31% 47%
14% 12% 17%
46% 57% 37%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush [13% 17% 9%
Chris Christie [10% 15% 7%
Ted Cruz [10% 9% 10%
Mike Huckabee [17% 15% 19%
Bobby Jindal | 7% 4% 9%
Rand Paul [ 14% 14% 14%
Marco Rubio| 3% 3% 3%
Paul Ryan | 9% 9% 8%
Scott Walker | 7% 1% 11%
Someone else/Not [11% 13% 9%
sure
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Christie Favorability
Favorable | 38% 39% 38%
Unfavorable | 35% 26% 42%
Not sure | 27% 35% 20%
Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Huck Favorability
Favorable [63% 60% 65%
Unfavorable | 19% 13% 23%
Not sure | 18% 26% 12%

Jindal Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

36% 28% 42%
10% 9% 11%
54% 64% 47%
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Paul Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

59% 55% 62%
15% 13% 17%
26% 32% 21%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Rubio Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

42% 39% 44%
14% % 19%
44% 54% 37%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Ryan Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

63% 59% 66%
13% 10% 16%
24% 31% 19%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Walker Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

39% 32% 45%
12% 6% 16%
49% 62% 40%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Kasich Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

11% 11% 11%
13% 9% 16%
7% 81% 74%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Palin Favorability

Favorable

Unfavorable

61% 59% 62%
21% 18% 23%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Perry Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

45% 38% 50%
17% 13% 19%
39% 49% 31%

Not sure | 18% 23% 15%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable | 44% 39% 48%

Unfavorable

Not sure

21% 17% 25%
35% 44% 28%

February 20-23, 2014
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Gender Age

Base ([Woman| Man 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65

Trump Favorability
Favorable [ 23% 29% 19%
Unfavorable | 44% 32% 53%

Not sure | 33% 39% 28%

2016 GOP Pres
Preference

Jeb Bush |13% 7% 12% 24%
Chris Christie [10% 18% 6% 7%
Ted Cruz|10% 8% 11% 11%

Mike Huckabee [17% 13% 23% 14%
Bobby Jindal| 7% 7% 8% 3%

Rand Paul |14% 14% 16% 9%
Marco Rubio| 3% - 3% 9%
Paul Ryan| 9% 10% 8% 7%
Scott Walker| 7% 3% 10% 7%
Someone else/Not [11% 22% 4% 9%

sure

Age Age

18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65

Jeb Favorability Christie Favorability
Favorable |50% 36% 53% 64% Favorable |38% 50% 28% 40%
Unfavorable |17% 23% 16% 10% Unfavorable [35% 22% 45% 35%
Not sure [33% 41% 31% 25% Not sure [27% 28% 27% 25%

February 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 283 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Cruz Favorability
Favorable |40% 31% 47% 42%
Unfavorable [14% 11% 16% 16%
Not sure |46% 58% 38% 42%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Jindal Favorability
Favorable [36% 25% 44% 39%
Unfavorable |10% 8% 13% 8%
Not sure |54% 68% 44% 53%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Rubio Favorability
Favorable |42% 25% 51% 50%
Unfavorable [14% 12% 15% 14%
Not sure |44% 62% 34% 35%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Huck Favorability
Favorable |63% 59% 62% 2%
Unfavorable [19% 18% 23% 13%
Not sure |18% 23% 15% 15%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Paul Favorability
Favorable [59% 44% 70% 62%
Unfavorable [15% 15% 14% 18%
Not sure |26% 41% 16% 20%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Ryan Favorability
Favorable |63% 65% 62% 62%
Unfavorable [13% 4% 19% 16%
Not sure|24% 31% 19% 23%

February 20-23, 2014

survey of 283 Republican primary voters
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Walker Favorability
Favorable |39% 21% 52% 43%
Unfavorable [12% 11% 12% 12%
Not sure |49% 68% 36% 46%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Palin Favorability
Favorable [61% 53% 64% 68%
Unfavorable |21% 24% 19% 18%
Not sure |18% 23% 17% 14%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Santorum
Favorability
Favorable [44% 35% 50% 48%
Unfavorable |21% 19% 22% 23%
Not sure |35% 46% 28% 30%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Kasich Favorability
Favorable [11% 7% 10% 17%
Unfavorable [13% 18% 11% 6%
Not sure |77% 75% 79% 7%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Perry Favorability
Favorable [45% 36% 51% 46%
Unfavorable |17% 18% 16% 15%
Not sure |39% 46% 32% 39%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Trump Favorability
Favorable [23% 20% 21% 33%
Unfavorable [44% 44% 47% 39%
Not sure |33% 36% 32% 28%

February 20-23, 2014

survey of 283 Republican primary voters
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lowa Survey Results

Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,
Hillary Clinton, Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten
Gillibrand, Martin O’'Malley, Brian Schweitzer,
Mark Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who
would you most like to see as the Democratic
candidate for President in 20167

Joe Biden. ..., 12%
COry BOOKEN .....eevieiieiiaiiiiiicee e 1%
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvveeiiiiieeeeen 67%
ANdrew CUOMO .......ceevviiiiiiiice e 2%
Kirsten Gillibrand ..............cccocoiiiiiieiniiincnes 0%
Martin O'Malley ...........cccceeeeiiiiiiiiieee e 0%
Brian SChweitzer.........ccocoovvviiiiiiiiiciiees 0%
Mark Warner ..o 3%
Elizabeth Warren ...........cccccvvviiiiciiins 5%
Someone else/NOt SUre .........ccccvevvcveeeiinenenne 10%

Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,
Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten Gillibrand, Martin
O’Malley, Brian Schweitzer, Mark Warner, and
Elizabeth Warren, who would you most like to
see as the Democratic candidate for President
in 20167

JOE BIdEN ..o 40%
COry BOOKET ......eviieiiiiieciieee et 2%
ANdrew CUOMO ......oeeeiiiiieeiiieee e 8%
Kirsten Gillibrand .............cccoeiiiiiiieeiiiiieens 2%
Martin O'Malley .........ooeoviiiiiiiiiieiee e 5%
Brian SChweitzer ... 1%
Mark Warner .........occeeeeviiieeiiieie e 2%
Elizabeth Warren ..........cccccoviiiiiiieiiiece 13%
Someone elSe/NOt SUFE .............cceveeveveerenens 28%

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

If neither Hillary Clinton nor Joe Biden ran for
President in 2016, who would you most like to
see as the Democratic nominee?

COMY BOOKET ..o 8%
ANAIEW CUOMO ... 11%
Kirsten Gillibrand ...........cccceeviiiiciiiiiiiennn 3%
Martin O'Malley ........cccveveeeeiiiiiiiiece e 6%
Brian SChweitzer.........ccccocvveviiiiiciiin e 2%
Mark Warner ........ocveeceeiieeniin e 2%
Elizabeth Warren ...........c.ccoooveveversverenenen. 21%
Someone elSe/NOt SUFE .............cceveeververrenen 47%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Joe Biden?

Favorable......ccooooviiveiiieiicce 66%
Unfavorable ...........couveeeiiiiiicieee e 13%
NOE SUME .., 21%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Cory Booker?

Favorable........cccccccoi 30%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 11%
NOE SUIE .ottt 59%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccooooviiveiiieiicce 82%
Unfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiieeeeee e 9%
NOE SUME .., 9%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Andrew Cuomo?

Favorable........cccccccci 28%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 14%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 58%
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Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Kirsten Gillibrand?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieieee 20%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 10%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeeeeeee e, 69%

Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Martin O’'Malley?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 13%
Unfavorable ...........ccvveeiiiiiiiiiiiiee 10%
NOE SUIME c.veie e, 7%

Q10 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Brian Schweitzer?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 12%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 12%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 76%

Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mark Warner?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 19%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 11%
NOE SUIME c.veie e, 70%

Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Elizabeth Warren?

Favorable......ccoooovviveiieie 43%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiiee e 8%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 49%

February 20-23, 2014

Survey of 335 Democratic primary voters
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Q13 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Howard Dean?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiieiee 30%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 21%
NOE SUME c.veeieeeee e, 50%

Q14 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 20%
Somewhat ieral .............cocoveeveeererererenenn 41%
MOAErate.......vveeveiiiieeiee e 28%
Somewhat conservative............ccoceervienneenene. 9%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cecceeeiiiviieeeeeesiiiveneenans 2%
Q15 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 58%
Man....... 42%

Q16 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 38%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 37%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 25%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden [12%  14% 13% 6% 8% 58%
Cory Booker | 1% - 2% 1% - -
Hillary Clinton [67%  79% 68% 60% 63% 42%
Andrew Cuomo | 2% - 1% 4% 9% -
Mark Warner | 3% - 2% 4% 9% -
Hizabeth Warren | 5% 7% 5% 6% - -
Someone else/Not | 10% - 10% 19% 10% -
sure
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary or Biden
Cory Booker | 8% 6% 10% 5% 3% 17%
Andrew Cuomo [11%  13% 8% 15% 6% -
Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 1% 3% 7% - -
Martin O'Malley | 6% 8% 6% 3% 10% -
Brian Schweitzer | 2% 1% 0% 1% 10% 34%
Mark Warner | 2% 5% 0% 4% - -
Hizabeth Warren |21%  37% 22% 14% 4% -
Someone else/Not [47%  29% 49% 50% 67% 49%
sure
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Booker Favorability
Favorable [30%  50% 32% 22% 12% -
Unfavorable [ 11% % 8% 13% 25% -
Not sure [59%  43% 60% 65% 63% 100%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o
Hillary
Joe Biden |40%  37% 41% 40% 37% 56%
Cory Booker | 2% 1% 3% 1% - -
Andrew Cuomo| 8% 7% 7% 12% 5% -
Kirsten Gillibrand | 2% 4% 1% 2% 3% -
Martin O'Malley | 5% 1% 3% 9% 10% 29%
Brian Schweitzer | 1% - 0% - 10% -
Mark Warner | 2% 4% 1% 1% - -
Hizabeth Warren [13%  27% 12% 8% 3% -
Someone else/Not [28%  18% 33% 27% 33% 14%
sure
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Biden Favorability
Favorable [66%  81% 2% 54% 39% 66%
Unfavorable [ 13% 8% 6% 23% 20% 34%
Not sure [21%  11% 22% 23% 40% -
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary Favorability
Favorable |82%  90% 88% 75% 63% 83%
Unfavorable [ 9% 8% 6% 9% 30% -
Not sure | 9% 2% 7% 16% 7% 17%
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Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Cuomo Favorability Gillibrand
Favorable |28%  52% 26% 26% 4% - Favorability
Unfavorable [14%  10% 14% 1% 33% - Favorable |20%  41% 1o% 15% 5% .
Not sure [58%  38% 60% 63% 62% 100% Unfavorable | 10% 7% o% o% 29% .
Not sure [69%  53% 2% 76% 67% 100%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
O'Malley Favorability Schweitzer
Favorable [13%  26% 14% 8% - - Favorability
Unfavorable [10% 5% % 9% 31% . Favorable |12%  22% 16% 4% ; ;
Not sure | 77%  69% 79% 83% 69% 100% Unfavorable [ 12% 8% 6% 19% 31% 17%
Not sure [76%  70% 78% 77% 69% 83%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Warner Favorability Warren Favorability
Favorable [19%  31% 20% 18% - - Favorable [43%  59% 46% 40% 18% -
Unfavorable [ 11% 6% 8% 12% 31% - Unfavorable | 8% 3% 6% 9% 22% -
Not sure [70%  63% 2% 70% 69% 100% Not sure [49%  37% 48% 51% 60% 100%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Dean Favorability
Favorable [30%  53% 32% 19% 10% -
Unfavorable [21%  15% 21% 21% 33% -
Not sure [50%  32% 47% 60% 57% 100%
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres 2016 Dem Pres
Preference Preference w/o
Joe Biden |12%  10% 14% Hillary
Cory Booker | 1% 1% 1% Joe Biden | 40% 38% 43%
Hillary Clinton |67%  71%  60% Cory Booker| 2% 3% 1%
Andrew Cuomo| 2% 1% 3% Andrew Cuomo | 8% % 9%
Mark Warner | 3% 204 4% Kirsten Gillibrand [ 2% 3% -
Eizabeth Warren| 5% 4% 6% Martin O'Malley | 5% 3% 8%
Someone else/Not|10%  10% 11% Brian Schweitzer| 1% 0% 2%
sure Mark Warner | 2% 0% 3%
Hizabeth Warren |13% 15% 10%
Someone else/Not [ 28% 31% 24%
sure
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres Biden Favorability
:f;f;i?‘; dvlilo Favorable |66%  65% 67%
Cory Booker | 8% 7% 9% Unfavorable | 13% 11% 15%
Andrew Cuomo |11% 8% 15% Not sure | 21% 24% 18%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 1% 6%
Martin O'Malley | 6% 5% 7%
Brian Schweitzer | 2% 2% 3%
Mark Warner [ 2% 1% 3%
Eizabeth Warren |21% 21% 21%
Someone else/Not [47% 55% 36%
sure

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Booker Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

30% 23% 39%
11% 8% 14%
59% 69% 46%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Cuomo Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

28% 21% 38%
14% 13% 15%
58% 66% 47%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

O'Malley Favorability

Favorable
Unfavorable

Not sure

13% 9% 18%
10% 6% 14%
7% 85% 67%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Hillary Favorability
Favorable | 82% 90% 72%
Unfavorable | 9% 4% 15%
Not sure| 9% 6% 12%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Gillibrand
Favorability
Favorable | 20% 16% 26%
Unfavorable | 10% 8% 12%
Not sure | 69% 5% 62%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Schweitzer
Favorability
Favorable | 12% 6% 20%
Unfavorable | 12% 8% 19%
Not sure | 76% 86% 62%

February 20-23, 2014

survey of 335 Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
Warner Favorability Warren Favorability
Favorable [ 19% 11% 29% Favorable | 43% 38% 50%
Unfavorable | 11% 8% 16% Unfavorable | 8% 5% 11%
Not sure | 70% 81% 55% Not sure |49% 56% 39%
Gender Age
Base |Woman| Man 18to| 46to| Older
Dean Favorability Base 45 65 [than 65

2016 Dem Pres
Preference

Joe Biden [12% 15% 8% 12%
Cory Booker| 1% 1% 1% 1%
Hillary Clinton [67% 65% 68% 68%

Favorable | 30% 24% 38%

Unfavorable [ 21% 18% 23%
Not sure | 50% 58% 39%

Andrew Cuomo| 2% 2% 4% 1%
Mark Warner | 3% 6% 1% 2%
Hizabeth Warren | 5% 5% 6% 4%

Someone else/Not | 10% 6% 14% 12%
sure

February 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 335 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 Dem Pres 2016 Dem Pres
Preference w/o Preference w/o
Hillary Hillary or Biden
Joe Biden |40% 45% 33% 44% Cory Booker| 8% 8% 7% 7%
Cory Booker| 2% 1% 3% 1% Andrew Cuomo|11% 5% 17% 9%
Andrew Cuomo| 8% 2% 17% 5% Kirsten Gillibrand | 3% 5% 3% 1%
Kirsten Gillibrand [ 2% 1% 3% - Martin O'Malley| 6% 10% 6% -
Martin O'Malley | 5% 12% 1% 1% Brian Schweitzer| 2% 4% - 3%
Brian Schweitzer| 1% 2% - 1% Mark Warner | 2% 4% - 3%
Mark Warner| 2% 2% - 3% Blizabeth Warren |21% 21% 20% 23%
Bizabeth Warren [13% 7% 18% 14% Someone else/Not |47% 43% 46% 54%
Someone else/Not [28% 27% 26% 32% sure
sure
Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Biden Favorability Booker Favorability
Favorable [66% 64% 60% 7% Favorable [30% 37% 27% 25%
Unfavorable [13% 12% 18% 7% Unfavorable |11% 11% 8% 13%
Not sure |21% 24% 22% 16% Not sure |59% 52% 65% 61%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Hillary Favorability
Favorable [82% 76% 86% 88%
Unfavorable| 9% 15% 6% 4%
Not sure| 9% 10% 8% 9%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Gillibrand
Favorability
Favorable [20% 26% 20% 13%
Unfavorable [10% 15% 5% 11%
Notsure [69% 59% 76%  77%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Schweitzer
Favorability
Favorable |12% 19% 8% 7%
Unfavorable |12% 18% 7% 11%
Not sure |76% 63% 85% 82%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Cuomo Favorability
Favorable [28% 25% 34% 26%
Unfavorable [14% 18% 11% 12%
Not sure |58% 57% 55% 63%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
O'Malley Favorability
Favorable [13% 20% 10% 7%
Unfavorable |10% 14% 5% 10%
Not sure |77% 67% 85% 84%
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
Warner Favorability
Favorable [19% 23% 19% 13%
Unfavorable |11% 14% 6% 14%
Not sure |70% 64% 75% 73%

February 20-23, 2014

survey of 335 Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 46to| Older 18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65 Base 45 65 |than 65
Warren Favorability Dean Favorability
Favorable |43% 41% 43% 48% Favorable |30% 28% 33% 28%
Unfavorable| 8% 10% 6% % Unfavorable [21% 20% 20% 21%
Not sure |49% 49% 52% 44% Not sure |50% 51% 46% 52%
February 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 335 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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lowa Survey Results

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 45%
JED BUSN . oe e 41%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 13%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiee e, 45%
Chris ChriStie ......cvvveeiieiiiiiicee e 39%
NOE SUIME e, 17%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Mike
Huckabee, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 46%
Mike Huckabee.........cccooeeiiiiiiiiiiiieieieeee 42%
NOE SUME .., 12%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiiee e 47%
RanNd Paul.........ccooovvuiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 42%
NOE SUME c.veeeeieeee e, 11%

In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack Obama..........cccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeceeeeiiieeeees 49%
Mitt ROMNEY....coeiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiee e 43%
Someone else/Don't remember ...................... 8%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q6 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 10%
Somewhat liberal ..........ccoooveiiiiiiie 22%
MOEIALE.....ceieeiee it 30%
Somewhat CONSEIVatiVe..............coovrvreerveenn. 24%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 14%
Q7 |If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 51%
Man....... 49%
Q8 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.
DEMOCKAL ... 37%
REPUBIICAN ..o 31%
Independent/Other........cc.cccooeviviieiie i, 32%
Q9 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.
WHITE . 93%
Other i 7%

Q10 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29..cuveeeiirieeieeises e 12%
3010 45....eoeeeieieeieeieee s 26%
AB 0 B5....oooveeeeeeeie i 42%
Older than 65 .........cccceviieiiieiiecieene e 20%
Q11 Mode
Phone ... 80%
INternet ... 20%
_ | B
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 45% 80% 7% 42%
Jeb Bush [41% 9% 80% 26%
Not sure | 13% 11% 13% 32%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 46% 82% 7% 39%
Mike Huckabee | 42% 9% 82% 33%
Not sure | 12% 9% 12% 28%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton [45%  89% 78% 51% 15% 3%
Jeb Bush|41% 9% 9% 28% 2% 89%
Not sure [13% 2% 12% 21% 13% 8%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton [46%  86% 80% 52% 14% 3%
Mike Huckabee |42% 11% 12% 28% 76% 86%
Not sure | 12% 3% % 20% 10% 11%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 45% 79% 6% 44%
Chris Christie | 39% 12% 2% 20%
Not sure |17% 9% 21% 36%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |[Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 47% 83% 7% 40%
Rand Paul | 42% 9% 80% 33%
Not sure |11% 8% 13% 27%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [45%  83% 76% 53% 14% 3%
Chris Christie [39%  14% 14% 28% 63% 76%
Not sure | 17% 4% 10% 18% 23% 21%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton (47%  84% 81% 56% 15% 3%
Rand Paul [42%  11% 9% 27% 73% 92%
Not sure | 11% 5% 10% 17% 12% 5%

February 20-23, 2014

survey of 869 lowa voters
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Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 45% 53% 37%
Jeb Bush [41% 35% 48%
Not sure | 13% 12% 15%
Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 46% 53% 39%
Mike Huckabee [42% 36% 50%
Not sure | 12% 12% 11%
Party
Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 45% 87% 5% 36%
Jeb Bush [41% 5% 83% 42%
Not sure | 13% 8% 12% 22%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 46% 90% 8% 32%
Mike Huckabee | 42% 4% 82% 48%
Not sure | 12% 6% 10% 20%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 45% 51% 38%
Chris Christie | 39% 33% 44%
Not sure |17% 16% 18%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 47% 53% 41%
Rand Paul | 42% 34% 49%
Not sure [11% 13% 10%
Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Hillary/Christie

35%

Hillary Clinton | 45% 85% %
Chris Christie | 39% 8% 74% 39%
Not sure |17% % 19% 26%

Party
Base |Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Paul

Hillary Clinton | 47% 88% 8% 37%
Rand Paul [42% 6% 79% 45%
Not sure |11% 5% 12% 18%

February 20-23, 2014

survey

of 869 lowa voters
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Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [45% 45% 54% Hillary Clinton |45% 44% 58%
Jeb Bush [41% 42% 37% Chris Christie |39% 39% 34%
Not sure [13% 14% 9% Not sure [17% 17% 8%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Hillary/Huck Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |46% 45% 54% Hillary Clinton |47% 47% 53%
Mike Huckabee [42% 43% 42% Rand Paul [42% 42% 36%
Not sure |12% 12% 5% Notsure|11% 11% 11%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65|than 65
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton |45% 48% 41% 49% 41% Hillary Clinton |45% 52% 41% 47% 42%
Jeb Bush |41% 25% 44% 40% 49% Chris Christie [39% 28% 47% 35% 43%
Not sure |13% 27% 15% 11% 10% Not sure |17% 20% 13% 19% 15%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Huck Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |46% 56% 40% 48% 44% Hillary Clinton [47% 52% 42% 50% 44%
Mike Huckabee [42% 28% 48% 40% 49% Rand Paul [42% 28% 44% 41% 48%
Not sure |12% 16% 12% 12% 7% Not sure [11% 19% 14% 9% 8%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton |45%  44% 50% Hillary Clinton [45%  44% 48%
Jeb Bush [41%  43% 35% Chris Christie [39%  39% 36%
Not sure [13%  13% 15% Not sure |[17% 17% 17%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Huck Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |46%  46% 48% Hillary Clinton [47%  47% 48%
Mike Huckabee [42%  44% 36% Rand Paul |42%  43% 36%
Not sure [12%  10% 16% Not sure|[11%  10% 16%
February 20-23, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 a4 B

survey of 869 lowa voters

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




